

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD:

MAIN CASE NO: C.R.P. Nos. 2079, 1538 of 2019 & 2074 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	27.06.2025	<p><u>DR. GRR, J</u></p> <p>Counter filed by learned counsel for the respondents 4 and 5 across the Bench and handed over a copy to the petitioner's counsel before the Bench.</p> <p>At request by the learned counsel for the petitioner, post these matters on 22.07.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">B/O nsk</p>	