

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: CRP.Nos.2079, 1538 and 2074 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	22.07.2025	<u>LNA,J</u> At request, post on 22.08.2025. B/o tri	