

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

Main Case: C.R.P.Nos.2079, 1538 and 2074 OF 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	24.09.2025	<p><u>NNR,J</u></p> <p>On perusal of docket order, as it is seen that the Civil Revision Petition was not yet admitted, hence the same is admitted.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to issue notice to respondent Nos.1 to 3 and 6 to 11 and is permitted to take out personal notice and file a report by next date of hearing.</p> <p>List on 14.10.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ NNRJ</p> <p>ADT</p>	<p><u>Note:</u></p> <p>Transferred to I.O. folder before corrections, if any.</p>

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE